
$62.00

GRAND TOTAL

$60.00

$60.00

$68.00

$58.00

$58.00

Name:

Contact No.: Email:

$66.34

$64.20

$64.20

$72.76

$62.06

$62.06

Advance Payment by Cash or Credit Card | Please bring along the stated credit card for verification upon collection

Amex                JCB              Mastercard           Visa

Name of Card Holder: 

Credit Card No.:

Card Expiry Date (MM/YYYY):

Self Collection

Date:

Time:

COLLECTION (from 25 Aug till 30 Sep)

Tuesdays to Fridays: 11:30am to 8:00pm

Saturdays: 5:00pm to 8:00pm

Sundays: 11:30am to 8:00pm

Delivery

Date:

Time:

Address:

Postal Code:

上海酥⽪芋蓉脆⽪⽉饼 （4件）
Shanghainese Crispy Yam Paste
(4 pieces)

招牌酥蓉溏⼼脆⽪⽉饼（6件）
Signature Crispy Lava Salted Egg Yolk
(6 pieces)

单⻩⽩莲蓉⽉饼（4件）
Traditional Baked White Lotus Paste
• Single Yolk (4 pieces)

双⻩⽩莲蓉⽉饼（4件）
Traditional Baked White Lotus Paste
• Double Yolks (4 pieces)

MOE MOONCAKE ORDER FORM - 30% EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT*

SHANGHAINESE MOONCAKES PRICE PER BOX
(before GST)

PRICE PER BOX
(after GST)

QUANTITY

For orders, please call 6836 6866 or email restaurant@grandshanghai.com.sg

Bulk Delivery:
Complimentary delivery to one location is available with a minimum purchase of 100 boxes. Delivery can be arranged from $50 per location. Please allow 3 working
days for delivery arrangements.

Terms and Conditions:
*Staff card must be presented upon payment | Discount is not applicable for Premium Bird's Nest with Almond Paste Snowskin Mooncakes | Discount applies for orders
up to 20 boxes | Orders to be made at least 3 days in advance | Pre-order guarantee policy: Full payment is required to guarantee your pre-orders and all pre-payments
are non-refundable | Images are for illustration purposes only | Management reserves the rights to change promotion without prior notice.

绿⾖奶⻩冰⽪⽉饼（6件）
Green Bean Paste • Pandan • Custard
(6 pieces)

Cardmember's Signature

芋蓉福果冰⽪⽉饼（6件）
Taro Paste • Ginkgo Nuts (6 pieces)

特⾊燕窝冰⽪⽉饼*（6件）
Premium Bird's Nest • Almond Paste
(6 pieces)

$68.00 $72.76

NEW!

NEW!

LIMIT
ED

EDITIO
N!

Discount of 15% apply from 1 Sep till 1 Oct

Grand Shanghai


