## MOE MOONCAKE ORDER FORM - 30% EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT\*

Discount of 15% apply from 1 Sep till 1 Oct

SHANGHAINESE MOONCAKES		PRICE PER BOX (before GST)	PRICE PER BOX (after GST)	QUANTITY
	双黄白莲蓉月饼(4件) Traditional Baked White Lotus Paste • Double Yolks (4 pieces)	\$62.00	\$66.34	
	单黄白莲蓉月饼(4件) Traditional Baked White Lotus Paste • Single Yolk (4 pieces)	\$60.00	\$64.20	
	上海酥皮芋蓉脆皮月饼 (4件) Shanghainese Crispy Yam Paste (4 pieces)	\$60.00	\$64.20	
	招牌酥蓉溏心脆皮月饼(6件) Signature Crispy Lava Salted Egg Yolk (6 pieces)	\$68.00	\$72.76	
NEW!	绿豆奶黄冰皮月饼(6件) Green Bean Paste • Pandan • Custard (6 pieces)	\$58.00	\$62.06	
MEN'!	<mark>芋蓉福果冰皮月饼(6件)</mark> Taro Paste • Ginkgo Nuts (6 pieces)	\$58.00	\$62.06	
UNITED EDITION!	特色燕窝冰皮月饼*(6件) Premium Bird's Nest • Almond Paste (6 pieces)	\$68.00	\$72.76	
GRAND TOTAL				

Name:				
Contact No.:	Email:	Email:		
○ Self Collection	O Delivery			
Date:	Date:	Date:		
Time:				
COLLECTION (from 25 Aug till 30 Sep)	Address:			
Tuesdays to Fridays: 11:30am to 8:00pm				
Saturdays: 5:00pm to 8:00pm	Postal Code:	Postal Code:		
Sundays: 11:30am to 8:00pm				
Advance Payment by Cash or Credit Card   Please bring	g along the stated credit card for verification upon colle	ection		
○ Amex ○ JCB ○ Mastercard ○ Visa	Cardmember's Signature			
Name of Card Holder		17.20		

**Bulk Delivery:** 

Complimentary delivery to one location is available with a minimum purchase of 100 boxes. Delivery can be arranged from \$50 per location. Please allow 3 working days for delivery arrangements.

## Terms and Conditions:

Credit Card No.: \_

Card Expiry Date (MM/YYYY):\_

\*Staff card must be presented upon payment | Discount is not applies for Premium Bird's Nest with Almond Paste Snowskin Mooncakes | Discount applies for orders up to 20 boxes | Orders to be made at least 3 days in advance | Pre-order guarantee policy: Full payment is required to guarantee your pre-orders and all pre-payments are non-refundable | Images are for illustration purposes only | Management reserves the rights to change promotion without prior notice.